
Go South West

Plymouth - Polperro Go Cornwall Bus10  
via Saltsh - Landrake                                                                                   
Polbathic - Looe Community College Go Cornwall Bus10S 
via Widegates                                                                                           

Monday to Friday Ref.No.: 

   Service No 10S 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
   SD SD SD SH SD SH
PLYMOUTH Royal Parade 0845 0945 1145 1345 1545 1545 1730 1730
Railway Station 0849 0949 1149 1349 1549 1549 1734 1734
Milehouse, Alma Road 0853 0953 1153 1353 1555 1553 1740 1738
St Budeaux Square 0903 1003 1203 1403 1610 1603 1755 1748
Saltash, Fore Street 0908 1008 1208 1408 1615 1608 1800 1753
Gilston Road Junction 0914 1014 1214 1414 1623 1614 1806 1759
Landrake Footbridge 0919 1019 1219 1419 1628 1619 1811 1804
Tideford Quay Road 0922 1022 1222 1422 1632 1622 1815 1807
St Germans, Station 0746
Triffle Tregunnus Lane 0757
Downderry Church 0802
Seaton Countryside Park 0806
Hessenford West End Cottages0811
Hessenford opp Copley Arms 0933 1033 1233 1433 1643 1633 1826 1818
Harding Meadow 0815
Tregoad Park Site 0942 1042 1242 1442 1652 1642 1835 1827
Barbican Road, Looe Primar... 0827 0710 0950 1050 1250 1450 1700 1650 1843 1835
Looe Academy 0830 1520
East Looe Surgery 0718 0958 1058 1258 1458 1525 1708 1658 1851 1843
East Looe Surgery 0721 1001 1101 1301 1501 1526 1711 1701 1851 1846
West Looe, Fire Station 0725 1005 1105 1305 1505 1528 1715 1705 1855 1850
Hannafore Point 1008 1108 1308 1508
Milpool Car Park 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515
Sea View Holiday Village 0732 0922 1022 1122 1222 1322 1422 1522 1534 1722 1712
Polperro Crumplehorn 0735 0925 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1539 1725 1715
Pelynt Church 1549

SD  - Schooldays Only
SH  - School Holidays Only



Go South West

Polperro - Plymouth Go Cornwall Bus10  
via Landrake - Saltsh                                                                                   
Looe Community College - Polbathic Go Cornwall Bus10S 
via Widegates                                                                                           

Monday to Friday Ref.No.: 

   Service No 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10S 10 10 10
   SD SH SD SH SD
Polperro Crumplehorn 0701 0706 0750 0800 0929 1029 1129 1229 1329 1429 1529 1747
Sea View Holiday Village 0703 0708 0753 0802 0931 1031 1131 1231 1331 1431 1531 1749
Pelynt Church 0800
Milpool Car Park 0939 1039 1139 1239 1339 1439 1539
Hannafore Point 0947 1147 1347 1547
West Looe, Fire Station 0714 0719 0814 0813 0950 1150 1350 1550 1800
East Looe Surgery 0715 0720 0815 0816 0953 1153 1353 1553 1801
East Looe Surgery 0715 0720 0815 0819 0956 1156 1356 1556 1802
Looe Academy 0826 1520
Barbican Road, Looe Primar... 0722 0727 0826 1003 1203 1403 1603 1809
Looe Bay Holiday Park 0727 0732 0831 0831 1008 1208 1408 1523 1608 1814
Tregoad Holiday Park 0730 0735 0834 0834 1011 1211 1411 1611 1817
Harding Meadow 1527
Hessenford West End Cottages 1532
Seaton Countryside Park 1537
Downderry Church 1543
Triffle Tregunnus Lane 1548
St Germans, Station 1557
Hessenford Copley Arms 0740 0745 0844 0844 1021 1221 1421 1621 1827
Tideford Brick Shelter 0753 0758 0857 0857 1034 1234 1434 1634 1840
Landrake Footbridge 0759 0804 0901 0903 1040 1240 1440 1640 1846
Gilston Road Junction 0805 0810 0909 0909 1046 1246 1446 1646 1852
Saltash Broad Walk 0811
Saltash, Fore Street 0819 0819 0917 0917 1054 1254 1454 1654 1900
St Budeaux Square 0824 0824 0922 0922 1059 1259 1459 1659 1905
Milehouse, Central Park 0832 0832 0930 0930 1107 1307 1507 1707 1911
Railway Station 0835 0835 0933 0933 1110 1310 1510 1710 1914
PLYMOUTH Royal Parade 0842 0842 0940 0940 1117 1317 1517 1717 1921

SD  - Schooldays Only
SH  - School Holidays Only



Go South West

Plymouth - Polperro Go Cornwall Bus10  
via Saltsh - Landrake                                                                                   

Saturday Ref.No.: 

   Service No 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
PLYMOUTH Royal Parade 0845 0945 1145 1345 1545 1730
Railway Station 0849 0949 1149 1349 1549 1734
Milehouse, Alma Road 0853 0953 1153 1353 1553 1738
St Budeaux Square 0903 1003 1203 1403 1603 1748
Saltash, Fore Street 0908 1008 1208 1408 1608 1753
Gilston Road Junction 0914 1014 1214 1414 1614 1759
Landrake Footbridge 0919 1019 1219 1419 1619 1804
Tideford Quay Road 0922 1022 1222 1422 1622 1807
Hessenford opp Copley Arms 0933 1033 1233 1433 1633 1818
Tregoad Park Site 0942 1042 1242 1442 1642 1827
Barbican Road, Looe Primar... 0710 0950 1050 1250 1450 1650 1835
East Looe Surgery 0718 0958 1058 1258 1458 1658 1843
East Looe Surgery 0721 1001 1101 1301 1501 1701 1846
West Looe, Fire Station 0725 1005 1105 1305 1505 1705 1850
Hannafore Point 1008 1108 1308 1508 1708
Milpool Car Park 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515
Sea View Holiday Village 0732 0922 1022 1122 1222 1322 1422 1522
Polperro Crumplehorn 0735 0925 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525



Go South West

Polperro - Plymouth Go Cornwall Bus10  
via Landrake - Saltsh                                                                                   

Saturday Ref.No.: 

   Service No 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
Polperro Crumplehorn 0706 0800 0929 1029 1129 1229 1329 1429 1529
Sea View Holiday Village 0708 0802 0931 1031 1131 1231 1331 1431 1531
Milpool Car Park 0939 1039 1139 1239 1339 1439 1539
Hannafore Point 0947 1147 1347 1547 1757
West Looe, Fire Station 0719 0813 0950 1150 1350 1550 1800
East Looe Surgery 0720 0816 0953 1153 1353 1553 1801
East Looe Surgery 0720 0819 0956 1156 1356 1556 1802
Barbican Road, Looe Primar... 0727 0826 1003 1203 1403 1603 1809
Looe Bay Holiday Park 0732 0831 1008 1208 1408 1608 1814
Tregoad Holiday Park 0735 0834 1011 1211 1411 1611 1817
Hessenford Copley Arms 0745 0844 1021 1221 1421 1621 1827
Tideford Brick Shelter 0758 0857 1034 1234 1434 1634 1840
Landrake Footbridge 0804 0903 1040 1240 1440 1640 1846
Gilston Road Junction 0810 0909 1046 1246 1446 1646 1852
Saltash, Fore Street 0819 0917 1054 1254 1454 1654 1900
St Budeaux Square 0824 0922 1059 1259 1459 1659 1905
Milehouse, Central Park 0832 0930 1107 1307 1507 1707 1911
Railway Station 0835 0933 1110 1310 1510 1710 1914
PLYMOUTH Royal Parade 0842 0940 1117 1317 1517 1717 1921


